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217 - LOMPAT KIJANG LELAKI - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 15.9 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 0000
National Record NR 16.77 MUHAMMAD HAKIMI ISMAIL 2017

Group 1 Start Time: 11:24 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 266 ANDRE ANURA UPM 15.66 X 15.23 15.50 15.57 15.06 15.66  

2 255 Muhd IZZUL
HANIFF UPM 15.29 14.51 15.12 14.93 X 15.13 15.29  

3 287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 14.06 13.73 14.03 14.06 13.85 13.69 13.74  

4 289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 13.99 13.65 X X 13.52 13.99 X  

5 278 Muhd HANIF UPNM 13.96 X 12.67 13.37 X 12.20 13.96  

6 246 Muhd IMAN
HAKIMI UNISZA 13.03 12.17 12.54 13.03 13.01 12.24 12.39  

7 334 FENDY IZWAN UTEM 12.70 12.53 12.62 12.70 12.45 11.91 12.70  

8 150 LUKE JOEL STA
MARIA SUNWAY 12.61 12.16 12.53 12.61 X 12.21 12.27  

9 164 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 11.82 11.77 11.82 11.73  

10 313 KHOLIFF SOLIHIN USM 11.69 11.69 11.44 11.16  

11 245 YUS IRFAN
FARHAN UNISZA 11.57 11.57 11.54 11.57  

- 112 Muhd ALIY HADIF KKMAS NM X X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT KIJANG LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 266 ANDRE ANURA UPM 15.66

2 1 255 Muhd IZZUL HANIFF UPM 15.29

3 1 287 ADAM HAQIMI UPSI 14.06

4 1 289 Muhd SUNIK UPSI 13.99

5 1 278 Muhd HANIF UPNM 13.96

6 1 246 Muhd IMAN HAKIMI UNISZA 13.03

7 1 334 FENDY IZWAN UTEM 12.70

8 1 150 LUKE JOEL STA MARIA SUNWAY 12.61

9 1 164 CHAN MAN YAO TARUMT 11.82

10 1 313 KHOLIFF SOLIHIN USM 11.69

11 1 245 YUS IRFAN FARHAN UNISZA 11.57

- 1 112 Muhd ALIY HADIF KKMAS NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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